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Name.

Kippenberger, Constance Mabel

Kirby, Harold Alexander Samuel

Moore, M.A. ..
Kirby, James Richard
Kirk, Allan Alexander, B.A.
Kirk, Mrs. Annie Williamina
Kirk, Beth Gwenllean

Kirk, Charles Gordon, m.4., B.SC. ..

Kirk, Eric Halcrow .
Kirk, Euphemia Agnes J: ane
Kirk, George Read .
Kirk, Harry Borrer, M.A.
Kirk, Henry

Kirk, Ida May, M.A.

Kirk, Leslie James

Kirk, Ronald Erskine
Kirkbride, Hilda, M.A.
Kirkby, Donald Alan
Kirkby, Edward Leonard

Kirkpatrick, Mrs. Isabella, Allsworth

B.A.
Kirkpatrick, Kathleen
Kirkpatrick, Kathleen Shennan
Kirkpatrick, May Hortense
Kirkpatrick, Myra Myrtle, B.A.
Kirton, Alfred Ridley .
Kirton, Katherine Milicent
Kirton, Muriel ..

Kissel, Leonard Merrmgton, M.A.

Kissell, John Aubrey Charles, B.A.. .
Kissling, Frances Ed1th Schwartz,

M.A.
Kitchen, Noel James
Kltehener, Eva Mary, B.A.
Kitchener, Freda Ellen
Kitto, Elizabeth Lyon
Kitto, Raymond Gordon
Klein, Mrs. Alice Elva
Klitscher, Erwin Rudolf ..
Knapp, Mrs. Isabella
Knapp, Leonora
Knapp, Mabel Felmer
Knapp, Marjorie Elizabeth
Knapp, Stanley Raymond, mM.A.
Knibb, Mary Kathleen
Knight, Alfred Edward, B.com.
Knight, Mrs. Anna Ruth
Knight, Brian Waldo, B.A.
Knight, Daisy Annie
Knight, James Percy
Knight, Marian .
Knight, Marjorie Wa.tson
Knight, Stanley Charles, M.A.

nght Winifred Edith Georgm.a,

Knowler, Frances Ma,ry ..
Knowles, Ada Primrose ..
Knowles, Mrs. Jane Elizabeth

Knowles, Kathleen Margaret, B.A...

Knowles, Mary Elizabeth
Knowlton, Harold Llewellyn
Koerbin, Herbert Joffre
Koller, James Frederick ..
Kraft, Linda Myrtle, B.A.
Krohn, Thomas Maximilian
Kurta, Mary Dominica
Kydd, Maude

Labatt, Katrine Marie de Burgh
Labes, Elsie Margaret, B.A.
Labes, Mrs. Matilda Cargill
Lace, Bessie .. ..
Lace, Elizabeth Agnes

Lachore, Moana Lucie Buckmgham

Lack, Edna Winifred
Lafferty, Grace ..

Laing, Archibald Morrison
Laing, Henry .
Laing, Mavis Irene

Laing, Muriel Edith
Laird, Bruce Macgregor ..
Lake, Alan Joseph

Lake, Alexander, B.A.
Lake, Lulu Agnes

Laley, Betty Isobel
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Certifi-
cate. Grading.

C P.162

A Tech.DI CV
D P. 64
B Tech.DI,CV
C P.161
C P.131
B fTeLh DI CVI
 Sec. A
C P.147
C P.132
C P.156
A (Univ.)
D P.143
fTech. DT, CV
L Sec. B
P. 164
P. 133
Sec. A
P. 208
P. 210
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Sec. D
P. 138
P. 100
P. 138
See. C
P. 86
P. 208
P. 77
Sec. B
P. 150

See. D
175
P. 171
143
142

94
162
140
193
152
129
129
138

©

152
. 129

BRSO BRI

Tech. DI, C VII
P. 170
P. 117
P. 162
Sec. D
133
119
205
154
129

139
94
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181
141
171

49
106

184

22

67
160
166
111
185
(Insp.)
P. 57
P. 213
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Name,

Laley, Frances Grace ..
Lamason, Emily Martha ..
Lamason, John Rider
Lamb, Thomas ..

Lamb, Winifred Ethel
Lambert, Allison John ..
Lambert, Colin McCurdy

Lambert, Frederic Boyd ..
Tambert, Tom Archibald. .
Lambie, Evelyn Jane Alice

Lambie, Kenneth Russell
Lambourne, Arthur Matthews

Lambourne, Nelson Thomas, M.A. ..
Lambourne, Sydney James, m.sc. ..

Lamond, Robert John
Lamont, Charles Derrick

Lamont, Mrs. Christina Franklin

Lamont, Nita

Lamplough Mrs. Marrion
Lamport, Stanley George
Lancaster, Albert George. .
Lancaster, Alice

Lancaster, Edna Muriel, M A.
Lancaster, George Joseph, M.A.
Lancaster, Rita Winnifred
Landells, Mrs. Marjorie Aldis
Landers, Kathleen Mary .

Landon-Lane, Veronica Mmme, M. A

Landreth, William Henderson
Landy, Hazel Irene

Landy, May Alexandra
Landy, Walter Murray

Lane, Athol James

Lane, Dorothy Bertha Solloway, M.sc.

Lane, Mrs. Eileen Elizabeth
Lane, Eleanor Gertrude ..
Lane, Evelynne Dorothy
Lane, Mrs. Fanny May

Lane, Joan Magdalen, B.A.
Lane, Mary Lois, B.A. ..
Lane, Sybil Janet ..
Lane, Thomas Joseph

Lang, Mary Christina

Lang, Muriel Isabella

Lang, William, M.4A.
Langbein, Mrs. Thyra Catherine
Langdon, Gladys Kate ..
Lange, Ernest Heinrich Ezart
Langford, William Edward
Langhorne, George Wilmot
Langridge, Ngaire Joan ..
Lanigan, Thomas James, B.A.
Lankovsky, Mary

Lapwood, Ivy Myrtle ..
Larcombe, Albert Frederick
Larcombe, Mrs. Millicent Ethel
Larkin, Mrs. Irene Mary

Larkman, Alfred Herbert

A.M.I.MECH.E., M.I.LMAR.E.

La Roche, Sydney Andrew, B.50., .

B.AGR.

La Roche, Wllham Ernest B.SOC.
Larritt, Melvin George .
Larsen, Christian Richard
Larsen, Mrs. Eva

Larsen, Mrs. Helen Gr&nt
Larsen, Maurice James

Latta, Thomas Alexander
Lauren, Mary Fredrika
Laurence, Mrs. Jessie Ada

Laurence - Hudson, Mrs, Catherme

Kyra Briget ..
Laurenson, Agnes Elspeth
Laurenson, Christine Margaret
Laurenson, Ethel Regina
Lavery, Mary ..
Law, Esther Maureen
Law, Louisa Elizabeth

‘Lawes, Edith Cordelia, M.A.

Lawes, Lilian Mary, B.A.
Lawless, Cyril Norman

Lawless, Jessie Margaret, B.A.
Lawn, Arthur William Lamason
Lawn, Evelyn Rachel, B.A.
Lawn, Hazel Hilda, B.A. ..
Lawn, Olive Blanche, B.A.

Certifi-
cate.
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Grading.

Tech. DI, CI
Tech. DIL, CV

Tech. D II, C IT
P. 125
P. 137
P. 129
[ Tech. DII, C VI
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Sec. Principal
P. 146

P. 192

P. 158

Sec. D

P. 147

P. 139

P. 137

P. 175

P. 206

Tech. DI, CII
Sec. C

Tech. D II, C VI
P. 152

P. 167

P. 146

P. 197

P. 191

Tech. D IT, CIV
P. 91

P. 111

Sec. A

P. 176

P. 133

Tech. D IT, C VII
P. 134

Sec. C

P. 189

Sec. C

P. 136

P. 146

P. 84
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P. 104
Tech. DI, CV

Tech. DI, CV
See B
P. 166
96
135
153
196
121
184
150

176
129
149
130
140
. 140
Tech DII, C VII
P. 100
P. 88
P. 4
P. 184
P. 164
P
P
P
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L 144
. 201
. 150
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